

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. MANOJ JAIN

IA 2/2016,3/2016,4/2016,5/2016,6/2016,7/2016,8/2016, in Petition(s)
for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 18508/2012

MAL SINGH (D) THROUGH LRS . & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GURDEV KAUR . & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 24-08-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anand P. Jain,Adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. Gagan Gupta, AOR
Mr. Shubham Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Parmanand Gaur, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAwait the return of the service of notice already issued to
Lrs. of deceased respondent Nos. 8 and 9.

List again on 11.10.2018.

MANOJ JAIN
Registrar

MG